
Bezirk Schwarzwald Pokal 2012/13

Bezirkspokal Herren A
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 28.04.2013 16:50 501 TTC Ottenbronn MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V. 0:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

28.04.2013
28.04.2013

15:30
15:30

401
402

MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.
TTC Mühringen

TV Calmbach
TTC Ottenbronn

4:2
1:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Mi.
Sa.
Sa.

22.03.2013
27.03.2013
13.04.2013
13.04.2013

20:30 v (1)
20:30 v
20:00
20:30 v

304
301
303
302

TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt
SSV Schönmünzach
SV Gültlingen
SSV Schönmünzach II

TTC Ottenbronn
TV Calmbach
TTC Mühringen
MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.

0:4
2:4
0:4
0:4

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mi.
Fr.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.

04.03.2013
06.03.2013
08.03.2013
10.03.2013
10.03.2013
10.03.2013
10.03.2013
10.03.2013

20:00 v
20:00 v
20:30 v
20:00
20:00 (1)
20:15 v
20:30 v
20:30 v (1)

205
204
202
201
207
208
203
206

SF Salzstetten
SV Gültlingen
TUS Bad Rippoldsau
TT Altburg*
TTC Birkenfeld II
SF Gechingen
SSV Schönmünzach II
TTC Birkenfeld

TTC Ottenbronn
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Calmbach
SSV Schönmünzach
TTC Mühringen
TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt
CVJM Grüntal
MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.

0:4
4:3
0:4
 

0:4 NA
2:4
4:1
2:4

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Fr.
Sa.
Mo.
Mi.
Fr.
Mo.
Do.
Sa.
Sa.

22.01.2013
25.01.2013
26.01.2013
28.01.2013
30.01.2013
01.02.2013
04.02.2013
07.02.2013
09.02.2013
09.02.2013

19:10 v
19:30 v
20:00 v
20:15 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:15 v
20:00 v
20:00
20:45 v

111
112
108
105
106
110
109
114
113
107

TTF Althengstett
TT Klosterreichenbach
SF Salzstetten
SV Glatten
CVJM Grüntal
TV Calmbach II
SSV Schönmünzach II
TTC Birkenfeld II
SF Gechingen
TSV Hirsau

TV Calmbach
SV Gültlingen
TTC Ottenbronn II
TUS Bad Rippoldsau
TTC Lossburg-Rodt
TTC Birkenfeld
VfL Nagold
SV Glatten
WSV Schömberg
TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt

0:4
3:4

4:0 NA
0:4

4:0 NA
1:4
4:1

4:0 NA
4:0 W

1:4
 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

MUTTV Bad Liebenzell e.V.
TTC Ottenbronn
TV Oberhaugstett
TTC Mühringen
SSV Schönmünzach
TT Altburg*
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